Falcon School District 49 Spring 2013 Climate Survey

Please select your school Student % Change
Total Body from Last
Answer Options Response  Response Students in Response  Survey
Percent Count Building  Percent Date
Falcon High 17.0% 718 1288 55.7% +8.3%
Falcon Middle 20.9% 883 930 94.9% +74%
Horizon Middle 13.3% 562 647 86.9% +76.2%
Patriot Learning Center/Night School 4.5% 188 248 75.8% +10.6%
Rocky Mountain Classical Academy Middle 4.1% 174 194 89.7% n/a
Sand Creek High 11.3% 478 1164 41.1% +21.4%
Skyview Middle 18.4% 775 1048 74.0% +51.4%
Vista Ridge High 10.4% 440 1192 36.9% +24%
answered question 4218 6711 62.8% +25.2%
skipped question 0
From April 15 to April
Please select your school | BFalcon High 29, during the Spring
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2013 Climate Survey,
4,218 middle and high
school students
participated, or 62.8
percent of the district's
sixth through 12th
graders. The highest
response rate occurred
in sixth (91.3 percent)
and seventh (97.4)
grades, while the lowest
were in 11th (35.3) and
12th (27.1) grades. The
survey was
administered online,
allowing students to
participate using school
or home computers.
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Please select your grade Total
Total District FHS FMS HMS
Answer Response Response District Response Response Response Response
Options Percent Count Students Percent  Percent  Percent  Percent
6th Grade 19.6% 827 906 91.3% 95.8% 8.1%
7th Grade 19.2% 810 832 97.4% 99% 12.4%
8th Grade 19.6% 826 942 87.7% 89.3% 10.6%
9th Grade 14.5% 613 1003 61.1% 111%
10th Grade 13.1% 551 927 59.4% 68%
11th Grade 7.9% 334 945 35.3% 50%
12th Grade 6.1% 257 946 27.1% 35%
answered question 4218
skipped question 0
Please select your grade
O6th Grade
B7th Grade
O8th Grade
O9th Grade
B10th Grade

O11th Grade
B 12th Grade

NS/PLC
Response
Percent
114%
116%
110%
95%
80%
71%
51%

RMCA SCHS SMS
Response | Response Response
Percent Percent Percent
90% 95.3%
90% 81%
93% 72%
72%

56.5%

24.3%

18.8%

VRHS
Response
Percent

42.6%
54.6%
27.6%
19.2%
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Check all that apply for each situation (click on drop down menu for answer options in each category) Average Average
1 HAVE BULLIED others in this way Numberof Change Numberof Change

Incidents from Last Incidents from Last from Last fromLast Incidents
Answer Options Daily Weekly Monthly Yeardy Never ROCSPO"Se Per Yearin Surveyfor PerYearat Surveyat PerYearat Surveyat PerYearat Surveyat Per Yearat
ount District District FHS FHS FMS FMS HMS HMS PLC/NS
1. Physical Bullying involves hitting, kicking, or shoving Al 37 75 131 3541 3855 3.9 -0.3 7.8 +1 1.7 -6.1 1.6 +1.6 3.8
2. Verbal Bullying involves teasing, putting down or insulting 177 152 247 345 2934 3855 10.4 +0.1 17.4 +2.7 4.6 -12.8 7.3 +3.2 17.8
3. Social Bullying involves getting others to ignore or leave 113 88 179 303 3172 3855 6.6 +0.3 10.7 +0.4 2.6 -8.1 4.2 +4.2 6.9
4. Cyber Bullying involved using any technology (cell phone, 74 42 82 177 3480 3855 4.1 +0.4 7.3 +0.5 1)) -6 22 +2.2 4.8
| have BEEN BULLIED in this way District FHS FMS HMS HMS PLC/NS
is! e
0 . Response District Average FHS Average FMS Average Average
Answer Options Daily Weekly Monthly Yeary Never Count Average Change perYear Change perYear Change perYear Change per Year
1. Physical Bullying involves hitting, kicking, or shoving 160 169 224 404 2898 3855 9.7 +1 10.6 -0.5 9.9 -0.7 8 +1 10
2. Verbal Bullying involves teasing, putting down or insulting 474 465 508 540 1868 3855 279 +2.7 28 +0.2 249 -3.1 28.6 +5.8 26.9
3. Social Bullying involves getting others to ignore or leave 290 277 357 563 2368 3855 17.2 st 19 -2.7 14.7 -4.3 15.4 +6.5 214
4. Cyber Bullying involved using any technology (cell phone, 145 154 225 392 2939 3855 8.9 +1.7 9.9 -1.9 6.2 -3.7 8.5 +4.8 9
| have SEEN OTHERS BULLIED in this wa;
Answer Options ’ Daly Weoky Morthy Yeary Never RESPOTS® ool DSfet A"F‘:’lasge A A"F‘:A"asge AL A‘ln'n"sge B :‘I;gg:’i
Y Y Y Y Count 9 0 perYear Change perYear Change  per Year 9 per Year
1. Physical Bullying involves hitting, kicking, or shoving 528 545 606 623 1553 3855 29.5 +2 32.2 +0.5 32.7 +0.5 31.7 +9.9 19.6
2. Verbal Bullying involves teasing, putting down or insulting 1419 748 482 340 866 3855 67.3 +10.3 72.2 +13.2 72.2 0 66.3 +8.8 46.5
3. Social Bullying involves getting others to ignore or leave 917 622 645 421 1250 3855 44.4 +6 48.6 -2.1 53} +1.4 42.7 5 31
4. Cyber Bullying involved using any technology (cell phone, 604 403 470 429 1949 3855 29.6 +3.7 36 +5 21.9 -14.1 30.1 +21.7 248
Question
Totals

answered question 3855
skipped question 363

Average

Number of Change

Average

Number of Change

Average

Number of Change

from Last
Survey at
VRHS
+4.1
+5.8
+5.9
-33.7

VRHS
Change
+2.2
+5.3
+5
+4.2

VRHS
Change
+6.4
+6.4
+10.7

Average = Average Average Average
Number of Numberof Change Numberof Change Numberof Change
from Last Incidents Incidents fromLast Incidents fromLast Incidents
Survey at Per Year at Per Yearat Surveyat Per Yearat Surveyat Per Yearat
PLC/NS  RMCA SCHS SCHS SMs SMS VRHS
-2.8 23 35 +0.5 3.7 +2.4 6.2
+4.6 79 1.7 +2.7 9.5 +4.3 15
-0.3 6.6 6.7 +2.1 7.8 +3.8 85
+1.3 0.2 6.2 +4.9 45 +3.4 6.8
RMCA SCHS SMS VRHS
PLC/NS  Average = Average SCHS Average SMS Average
Change perYear perYear Change perYear Change perYear
il &l 7.5 -1.5 121 +5 9.4
+6.9 38.8 242 _06 325 _04 26
+5 217 15.9 +1.8 20.5 -0.2 17.5
-1.5 8.1 1.3 +5.7 5] +5.3 1.7
RMCA SCHS SMS VRHS
PLC/NS Average @ Average SCHS Average SMs Average
Change perYear perYear Change perYear Change perYear
-9 26.8 237 Sl 27 37.6 +2.3 313
-9 86.3 70.1 +46.3 77.2 +8 79.4
-10.1 64.7 48.8 +34.7 53.1 +7.1 51
5.2 27.3 51.1 +45.4 27.6 +14.7 46.7

+11.6



Falcon School District 49 Spring 2013 Climate Survey

Have you reported any of these incidences of bullying? If so, to whom did you report?
Check all that apply If not, please explain why you chose not to report under Other

. District Response
Answer Options Response Count Percent
Parent/Family Member 1628 42.2%
Friend 1737 45.1%
School Staff 1088 28.2%
Safe2Tell 207 5.4%
Law Enforcement 113 2.9%
Other Trusted Person 864 22.4%
Other (please specify) 1024 26.6%
answered question 3855
skipped question 363

% Change

from Last

Survey for
District

+1.6%
+7.9%
+1.8%
+0.1%
-0.1%
+5.8%
-5.1%

% Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change

FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS  from Last SMS fromLast VRHS from Last

Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
Percent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent Percent SCHS Percent SMS Percent VRHS
36.4% +1.7% 49.5% -4% 42.4% +1.2% 25.4% -7.7% 54.7% 36.2% +3.5% 49.1% +7.7% 37.6% -15.2%
38.0% +1.7% 47.9% +8% 44.1% +14.7% 32.6% -6% 63.0% 40.0% -1.3% 50.1% +13.4% 46.5% +2.7%
23.6% +3.4% 31.1% +5.5% 27.0% -0.5% 29.8% -1.9% 44.3% 21.4% +1.9% 33.8% +4.1% 21.3% +3.3%

5.3% -1% 6.1% +2.6% 4.8% +4.8% 8.3% +2.8% 5.7% 5.9% -0.5% 4.1% +0.5% 5.5% -1%

3.0% -0.6% 1.9% +1.2 2.6% +0.6% 5.0% +0.9% 0.0% 3.8% -0.3% 2.7% +1.5% 4.8% +2.6%
18.2% +2.1% 24.6% +10.5 22.5% +10.7 21.5% -5.4% 29.2% 23.5% +6.6% 22.4% +10.6% 22.8% +9.3%
33.6% -3.3% 21.4% +9.1% 251% -16.1% 28.7% +4.9% 17.7% 29.2% +2.4% 24.2% +1.1% 30.9% +6.2%

Have you reported any of these incidences of bullying? If so, to whom did you report? Check all that apply If
not, please explain why you chose not to report under Other
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If another studeqt was involved in ur_lsaf_e or dangerous behavior, | would report it 9% Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
anonymoushy(whholranyonelknowing[twasme)iolSatezTelly fomlast  FyS  fomlast FMS  fromlast HMS  fomlast NS/PLC fromlast RMCA | SCHS fromlast SMS  fomlast VRHS fromLast
Answer Options Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
Count Percent  District  pgreent FHS Percent FMS Percent  HMS  Percent NS/PLC  Percent | Percent SCHS  Percent  SMS Percent  VRHS
Yes 2098 54.4% -6.5% 56.9% -0.8% 61.6% -13.8% 57.4% -17.1% 58.0% +1.4% 75.5% 57.2% -6.1% 39.6% -12.5% 49.9% -15.3%
No 782 20.3% +1.3% 27.6% 3.0% 17.8% +4.9% 18.2% +10.4% 27.6% +1.4% 9.4% 25.6% 2.8% 13.6% +8.3% 23.3% 10.9%
| don't know how to use Safe2Tell 587 15.2% +3% 8.6% -1.5% 14.9% +6.4% 16.9% +3.2% 9.9% +0.9% 11.5% 10.2% 1.0% 23.8% +0.7 16.1% 3.7%
| don't know about Safe2Tell 388 10.1% +2.1% 6.9% -0.4% 5.7% +2.2% 7.4% +3.5% 4.4% -3.9% 3.6% 7.0% 3.9% 23.0% +4.1% 10.8% 0.7%
answered question 3855
skipped question 363

If another student was involved in unsafe or dangerous behavior, | would report
it anonymously (without anyone knowing it was me) to Safe2Tell?

OYes
BNo
Ol don't know how to use

Safe2Tell
Ol don't know about Safe2Tell
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% Change

% Change % Change

% Change % Change
from Last VRHS from Last

Students feel safe at school % Change % Change % Change
fomlast  FHs  fromlast FMS  fromLast HMS  fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA | SCHS fromLast SMS
Answer Options Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
Count Percent  District  pgrcent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent = Percent  SCHS  Percent SMS Percent  VRHS
Always 835 21.8% -9.8% 19.2% -8.5% 241% -25.9% 19.2% -23.9% 34.8% -1.8% 20.3% 24.3% +4.6% 19.9% -6% 19.5% -9.9%
Most of the time 1895 49.6% +3.4% 51.3% +7% 52.3% +13% 50.9% +11.7% 43.6% +2.2% 48.4% 47.2% -10.8% 49.3% -0.7% 47.9% -8.6%
Sometimes 896 23.4% +5.6% 21.9% +4.3% 20.9% +10.9% 26.4% +8.8% 16.6% -41% 30.2% 23.4% +4.3% 24.5% +2.2% 23.4% +11.6%
Rarely/Never 198 5.2% +0.8% 7.6% +1.8% 2.8% +2.1% 3.4% +3.4% 5.0% +3.6% 1.0% 5.1% +3.2% 6.3% +5.1% 9.2% +6.8%
answered question 3824
skipped question 394

Students feel safe at school

O Always

BMost of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never
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School staff cares about students % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS  fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS fromLast SMS fromLast VRHS  from Last
Answer Options Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response | Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
Count  Percent  District  percent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS  Percent NS/PLC  Percent | Percent SCHS  Percent  SMS Percent  VRHS
Always 1359 35.5% +2.8% 18.0% -8.5% 54.8% -9.5% 38.1% -9% 56.9% +5.2% 46.4% 20.0% -3.3% 36.6% -1.4% 22.9% -3%
Most of the time 1345 35.2% +1.2% 37.7% +7% 29.0% +4% 36.4% +5% 25.4% -7.7% 39.1% 38.5% +0.6% 33.4% -2.1% 39.9% +1.1%
Sometimes 811 21.2% -2.8% 32.3% +4.3% 11.5% +2.9% 18.5% +1.1% 12.7% -1.8% 13.0% 32.3% +3.7% 20.7% -1% 25.5% -5.1%
Rarely/Never 309 8.1% -1.2% 12.0% +1.8% 4.7% +2.6% 7.0% +5% 5.0% +4.3% 1.6% 9.1% -0.7% 9.3% +5.5% 11.7% +7%
answered question 3824
skipped question 394

School staff cares about students

O Always

BMost of the time

DOSometimes

ORarely/Never
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Students are comfortable asking school staff for help % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS  from Last SMS fromLast VRHS  from Last
Answer Options Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response | Response Surveyfor Response Survey for Response Survey for
Count Percent  District  pgreent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent | Percent  SCHS  Percent SMS Percent  VRHS
Always 558 14.6% -5.7% 10.7% -2.5% 18.3% -13.1% 14.2% -30.9% 42.5% +8% 11.5% 12.1% +1.2% 12.4% -5.1% 9.5% -9.3%
Most of the time 1214 31.7% -.01% 25.6% -2.3% 38.1% -4.8% 33.2% +13.6% 29.3% -5.2% 33.9% 28.5% -0.5% 33.5% -7.5% 27.5% -6.3%
Sometimes 1373 35.9% +2.9% 41.1% +2.2 31.0% +11.7 36.2% +4.8 16.6% -5.5% 40.6% 39.6% +0.7% 36.8% +12.5% 38.0% 2%
Rarely/Never 679 17.8% +2.8% 22.7% +2.7 12.6% +6.2 16.4% +12.5 11.6% +2.6% 14.1% 19.8% -1.4% 17.2% +3.9% 25.1% +15.7%
answered question 3824
skipped question 394

Students are comfortable asking school staff for help

O Always

BMost of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never
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School staff is fair when disciplining students % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS  from Last SMS fromLast VRHS  from Last
Response  Response  Survey for Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for

Answer Options L
Count Percent District  pegrcent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent = Percent  SCHS  Percent SMS Percent  VRHS
Always 655 17.1% -1.6% 8.7% 1.7% 29.7% -8.9% 17.4% -15.9% 31.5% -0.2% 12.5% 10.9% +1.1% 16.0% -5.1% 8.5% 8%
Most of the time 1358 35.5% +0.4% 32.1% +3.2% 36.5% -6.4% 35.5% +0.2% 33.7% -6.3% 47.9% 34.7% +1% 37.9% -7.3% 32.1% -7.9%
Sometimes 1223 32.0% +2.8% 39.6% +6.1% 235%  +11.4%  32.8% +5.3% 23.8% +1% 29.2% 37.0% 5% 31.1% +7% 37.0% +6.4%
Rarely/Never 588 15.4% -0.8% 19.6% +7.5% 10.3% +3.9% 14.3%  +104%  11.0% +5.5% 10.4% 17.4% +2.9% 15.0% +5.4% 22.4% +9.5%
answered question 3824
skipped question 394

School staff is fair when disciplining students

O Always

BMost of the time

DOSometimes

ORarely/Never
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School staff models character traits expected in students % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS fromLast HMS  fromlLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS fromLast SMS fromLast VRHS  from Last
Answer Options Response Response Surveyfor Regponse Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response |Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
Count Percent District  pgreent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent = Percent SCHS Percent SMS Percent  VRHS
Always 958 25.1% -1.8% 14.0% +0.2% 39.1% -20.2% 26.8% -16.3% 34.3% -7.8% 33.3% 14.5% -0.5% 24.6% -6.5% 16.5% 7%
Most of the time 1528 40.0% +2.1% 34.7% -1.4% 40.3% +13.2% 40.8% +3.5% 40.9% +3% 45.3% 40.4% -3.6% 43.4% -4.2% 34.8% -7.6%
Sometimes 1003 26.2% +0.3% 39.1% +6.5% 15.9% +7.3% 24.7% +5.1% 19.3% +3.3% 17.7% 34.5% -0.7% 22.3% +4.2% 35.8% +5.2%
Rarely/Never 335 8.8% -0.5% 12.2% -4.6% 4.7% -0.3% 7.7% +7.7% 5.5% +2.1% 3.6% 10.6% +5.4% 9.6% +5.4% 12.9% +9.4%
answered question 3824
skipped question 394

School staff models character traits expected in students

O Always

BMost of the time

DOSometimes

ORarely/Never
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% Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS  from Last SMS fromLast VRHS  from Last
Response Response Surveyfor pesponse Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response  Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for

The school environment is friendly and welcoming

Answer Options o
Count Percent District  percent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent = Percent  SCHS  Percent SMS Percent  VRHS
Always 847 22.1% -5.4% 13.2% -4.4% 32.9% -15% 213%  -17.9%  40.9% +0.5% 25.0% 14.5% -3.6% 201%  -12.4% 17.8% -4.6%
Most of the time 1502 39.3% +1.3% 37.6% +0.7% 40.7% +8.6% 39.4% -1.8% 39.2% +3.3% 39.6% 40.2% -3.8% 38.9% -0.3% 36.7% -8%
Sometimes 1130 29.6% +1.9% 35.9% +2.4% 22.1% +5% 300%  +104%  13.3% -7.4% 29.2% 35.7% +1% 30.4% +6.3% 336%  +10.1%
Rarely/Never 345 9.0% +2.2% 13.2% +1.2% 4.2% +1.3% 9.2% +9.2% 6.6% -45% 6.3% 9.6% +6.5% 10.6% +7% 11.9% +2.5%
answered question 3824
skipped question 394

The school environment is friendly and welcoming

O Always

EMost of the time

DOSometimes

ORarely/Never
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Students generally act the same way toward school staff as % Change % Change
they would in front of their parents . . gom Lafst FHS from Last
. esponse Response Survey for Regnonse Survey at
Answer Options Count Percent District Pefcent FHg
Always 333 8.7% -1.2% 6.2% 2%
Most of the time 935 24.5% -3.6% 19.5% -5.8%
Sometimes 1516 39.6% +2.4% 40.8% +4.5%
Rarely/Never 1040 27.2% +2.4% 33.5% +3.4%
answered question 3824
skipped question 394

Students generally act the same way toward school staff as they
would in front of their parents

O Always

BMost of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never

% Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change

FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC from Last RMCA SCHS from Last SMS from Last VRHS from Last

Response Survey for Response Survey for Response Surveyfor Response | Response Survey for Response Survey for Response Survey for
Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC Percent Percent SCHS Percent SMS Percent VRHS
10.8% -2.1% 9.4% -6.3% 15.5% -0.4% 5.2% 7.4% +2.2% 8.9% +1.7% 6.8% -1.4%
31.7% -8.3% 24.7% -12.6% 34.3% +0.5% 26.6% 20.4% -0.8% 23.8% -4.5% 20.7% -0.5%
37.4% +5.3% 42.3% +9% 37.6% +2.4% 42.7% 44.9% +0.9% 36.6% -6.8% 36.0% -1.6%
20.2% +5.2% 23.6% +9.9% 12.7% +2.5% 25.5% 27.2% -2.3% 30.7% +9.6% 36.5% +3.6%
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% Change % Change
SMS fromLast VRHS from Last

Percent SMS Percent VRHS
5.2% -0.3% 2.7% +.3%
34.6% -12.4% 31.0% -13.6%
49.6% +8.7% 49.6% +3.8%
10.7% +4% 16.7% +9.5%

Students follow the rules % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS  from Last
Answer Options Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response | Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
Count Percent  District  pgrcent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent = Percent  SCHS
Always 170 4.5% -0.9% 4.3% -0.6% 4.5% +1.6% 4.4% -3.6% 10.5% +0.8% 1.6% 3.2% -1%
Most of the time 1372 36.1% -6.5% 31.3% -4.5% 42.3% -21.3% 35.5% -2.5% 49.2% +4.4% 43.8% 34.0% -3.9%
Sometimes 1821 47.9% +4% 49.5% +2.8% 45.9% +15.9% 50.9% +4.9% 29.8% -11.1% 42.7% 50.0% -3.2%
Rarely/Never 438 11.5% +2.6% 14.9% +2.3% 7.4% +3.8% 9.3% +1.3% 10.5% +5.7% 12.0% 12.8% +8.1%
answered question 3801
skipped question 417
Students follow the rules
O Always

BMost of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Spring 2013 Climate Survey

Students treat school property as if it were their own % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS  from Last
Answer Options Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response | Response Survey for
Count Percent District  percent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent | Percent  SCHS
Always 302 7.9% -2.8% 7.7% +0.6% 9.4% -3.5% 7.8% -4.2% 16.0% -2.6% 6.8% 5.6% -0.2%
Most of the time 1272 33.5% -2.4% 25.5% -4.4% 40.8% -15.6% 34.9% -3.1% 39.8% -2.3% 32.8% 28.2% -0.7%
Sometimes 1571 41.3% +3.9% 43.6% +1.9% 37.4% +13.8% 43.8% +7.8% 33.1% +8.5% 46.9% 46.6% -1.8%
Rarely/Never 656 17.3% +1.3% 23.2% +1.9% 12.3% +5.2% 13.5% -0.5% 11.0% -3.5% 13.5% 19.7% +2.9%
answered question 3801
skipped question 417

Students treat school property as if it were their own

O Always

BMost of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never

% Change % Change

SMS from Last VRHS from Last

Response Survey for Response Survey for
Percent SMS Percent VRHS
9.5% -4.5% 3.4% -3.8%
33.1% -3.5% 31.9% -5.4%
40.2% +3% 39.8% -3.6%

17.2% +5% 24.8% +12.8%
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Students accept all peers for who they are % Change
from Last FHS
. Response Response Surveyfor g n
fszr T eTs Count Percent District ::Egnste
Always 404 10.6% -1.3% 5.4%
Most of the time 1243 32.7% -2.1% 27.2%
Sometimes 1527 40.2% +0.9% 43.9%
Rarely/Never 627 16.5% +2.6% 23.5%
answered question 3801
skipped question 417

% Change

from Last
Survey at
FHS
+2.9%
+1.5%
-0.6%
+5.2%

Students accept all peers for who they are

O Always

BMost of the time

DOSometimes

ORarely/Never

% Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC from Last RMCA SCHS from Last SMS from Last VRHS from Last
Response Survey for Response Survey for Response Survey for Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC Percent Percent SCHS Percent SMS Percent VRHS
13.2% -11.1% 12.3% +0.3% 24.3% +3.6% 7.8% 6.8% +0.5% 13.2% +4.1% 5.9% -2.5%
37.8% +2.8% 33.2% -10.8% 38.7% -6.1% 37.5% 29.7% -7.7% 31.6% -4.4% 30.0% -9.8%
38.2% +7.5% 40.4% +12.4% 25.4% -0.5% 39.6% 47.0% +2.8% 39.1% -1.8% 40.5% -2.9%
10.7% +0.7% 14.0% 2% 11.6% -4% 15.1% 16.5% +3.3% 16.1% +2.1% 23.6% +15.2%
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If students see another student being bullied, they do or say something to stop it

Answer Options

Count
Always 349
Most of the time 965
Sometimes 1605
Rarely/Never 882
answered question
skipped question

Response Response

Percent
9.2%
25.4%
42.2%
23.2%
3801
417

% Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change

from Last FHS  fromLast FMS  fromLast HMS  fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS fromLast SMS  fromlLast VRHS  from Last

Surye)_( for Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response | Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
District  pgrcent FHS Percent FMS Percent HMS Percent NS/PLC  Percent | Percent  SCHS Percent SMS Percent  VRHS

-1.6% 5.1% -2.4% 12.9% -11.4% 11.2% +5.2% 23.8% +3.1% 12.5% 5.8% 0 7.9% -2.5% 4.7% +1.1%
-0.3% 18.7% +3% 33.3% -1.7% 24.9% -9.1% 32.0% -12.8% 29.2% 20.1% +2.7% 25.7% -3% 18.9% -5.2%

0% 46.2% +3.5% 39.4% +8.7% 42.5% +0.5% 30.4% +4.5% 42.7% 45.5% -5.6% 41.5% -3% 45.7% -4.9%
+1.9% 30.0% +2% 14.4% +4.4% 21.4% +3.4% 13.8% +6.2% 15.6% 28.6% +2.8% 25.0% +8.5% 30.7% +9%

If students see another student being bullied, they do or say something to
stop it

O Always

BMost of the

time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never
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If students see something dangerous, they immediately report it to an adult

Answer Options

Always

Most of the time

Sometimes
Rarely/Never

Count Percent District
576 15.2% -1%
1007 26.5% -1.5%
1423 37.4% +1.9%
795 20.9% +0.4%
answered question 3801
skipped question 417

% Change
from Last

Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Response Survey for

If students see something dangerous, they immediately report it to an
adult

0 Always
BMost of the
time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never

% Change % Change

SMS fromLast VRHS  from Last

Response Survey for Response Survey for
Percent SMS Percent VRHS

17.3% -5.3% 7.4% +1.4%
28.5% -8.6% 21.1% -15%
34.7% +6% 41.8% +4.5%

19.4% +7.8% 29.7% +9.2%
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% Change % Change % Change

% Change % Change % Change % Change
SCHS from Last SMS from Last VRHS from Last

Students help to make the school/community a better place for everyone % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA
Response  Response  Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
HMS Percent NS/PLC Percent Percent SCHS Percent SMS Percent VRHS
-1.2% 5.9% -3.7%

P b Count Percent District  pgrcent FHS Percent FMS Percent
Always 385 10.1% -3.4% 6.1% -3.2% 14.6% -11.1% 9.7% -0.3% 26.0% -5.7% 7.3% 7.1% +2.4% 9.2%
Most of the time 1140 30.0% -4.5% 24.9% -4.6% 38.5% -5.8% 31.7% -12.3% 35.9% +4.9% 32.3% 25.0% -10.3% 30.0% -13.3% 23.6% -12.5%
Sometimes 1597 42.0% +3.3% 45.8% +2.7% 34.0% +12.6% 40.0% +6% 31.5% +0.5% 47.9% 52.4% +4.5% 40.1% +2.3% 47.7% +6.7%
Rarely/Never 679 17.9% +4.5% 23.2% +3.9% 12.9% +4.3% 18.6% +6.6% 6.6% +0.4% 12.5% 15.6% +3.5% 20.7% +12.2% 22.9% +8.4%
answered question 3801
skipped question 417

Students help to make the school/community a better place for
everyone

O Always
BMost of the
time

DOSometimes

ORarely/Never
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Students believe that they can make a positive difference in the schoolicommunity % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
from Last FHS from Last FMS from Last HMS fromLast NS/PLC fromLast RMCA SCHS from Last SMS fromLast VRHS from Last
Answer Options Response ~Response Surveyfor Response Surveyat Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response  Response Surveyfor Response Surveyfor Response Survey for
Count Percent  District  pgregnt FHS Percent  FMS Percent  HMS  Percent NS/PLC  Percent = Percent SCHS  Percent  SMS Percent  VRHS
496 13.0% -1.6% 7.8% -1.3% 19.0% -8.1% 12.7% -5.3% 26.5% +2.1% 13.5% 8.5% +1% 12.7% -0.7% 7.6% 2%
Most of the time 1155 30.4% -3.1% 23.7% -5.2% 38.6% -1.4% 31.9% -10.1% 30.4% +3.4% 31.3% 28.2% -6.5% 29.9% -6.1% 25.1% -13.5%
1530 40.3% +2.7% 47.5% +7.3% 30.9% +5.2% 40.2% +8% 33.7% +5.1% 40.1% 48.1% +3.4% 40.6% +1.6% 46.9% +10.8%
Rarely/Never 620 16.3% +2% 21.0% -0.7% 11.5% +4.4% 15.2% +7.2% 9.4% +5.4% 15.1% 15.2% +3.1% 16.9% +5.3% 20.4% +4.7%
answered question 3801
skipped question 417
Students believe that they can make a positive difference in the school/
community
O Always
BMost of the
time
OSometimes
ORarely/Never




